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Final Results
EH SRA Cup 1/2019

2018-11-24
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EH SRA Cup 1/2019 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 433.2580 36. Sami Saarinen Open MI - FIN 6169

2 97.41 422.0163 16. Jani Reiman Open - - FIN 5623

3 94.29 408.5273 30. Arttu Mäkelä Open - - FIN 6699

4 90.69 392.9227 19. Jimi Lampinen Open MI - FIN 3564

5 90.12 390.4387 27. Petrus Murola Open - - FIN 3112

6 88.93 385.3033 68. Aki Kontinen Open MI - FIN 4227

7 88.74 384.4917 4. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

8 88.64 384.0469 28. Perttu Mustila Open - - FIN 1142

9 86.13 373.1577 34. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

10 82.76 358.5858 52. Jari Jääskeläinen Open MI - FIN 6858

11 82.48 357.3625 29. Topi Huhtasaari Open MI - FIN 4960

12 80.29 347.8585 67. Marko Rupponen Open MI - FIN 4680

13 80.17 347.3395 70. Tommi Koskilahti Open MI - FIN 5931

14 79.90 346.1777 26. Timo Yli-Hemmo Open - - FIN 4556

15 79.36 343.8469 51. Marko Hakala Open MI - FIN 6370

16 78.69 340.9197 14. Tero Jalonen Open - - FIN 1157

17 78.20 338.8217 41. Sakari Aalto Open - - FIN 374

18 77.84 337.2504 47. Juha Rantala Open - - FIN 2190

19 77.10 334.0628 1. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5839

20 77.08 333.9480 53. Eetu Kasurinen Open MI - FIN 6697

21 76.37 330.8773 9. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

22 75.89 328.8034 62. Riku Ruottinen Open - - FIN 3626

23 75.32 326.3223 11. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

24 75.30 326.2268 7. Mikko Telanne Open MI - FIN 6050

25 73.79 319.6905 50. Joonas Mustajoki Open MI - FIN 4817

26 73.76 319.5632 58. Mikko Järvinen Open - - FIN 6715

27 72.73 315.0995 25. Arttu Partanen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6371

28 71.69 310.5954 23. Sami Koivunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4377

29 71.55 310.0118 59. Marko Yli-Rämi Open - - FIN 5938

32 70.15 303.9276 18. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

33 69.63 301.6601 61. Timo Ojala Open MI - FIN 5611

35 69.44 300.8542 69. Juha Tulla Open MI - FIN 2769

36 69.30 300.2688 65. Santeri Vääriskoski Open MI - FIN 4740

37 69.23 299.9412 21. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

38 69.15 299.5795 49. Arthur Haasmaa Open MI - FIN 6380

39 68.20 295.4833 20. Aki Syrjälä Open - - FIN 5627

40 67.20 291.1665 54. Timo Kamppi Open - - FIN 5873

41 65.94 285.6944 42. Donn Owsley Open S MI - USA 7919
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

42 65.60 284.2350 31. Jonne Ketola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7295

43 65.35 283.1544 45. Samuli Sintonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6170

45 62.17 269.3403 8. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211

46 61.40 266.0271 57. Markus Murola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4963

48 58.37 252.9025 17. Timo Pelttari Open MI - FIN 4961

49 57.92 250.9472 56. Mika Kasurinen Open S - FIN 6704

50 55.92 242.2828 37. Riku Kärnä Open - - FIN 4959

51 55.59 240.8283 64. Ville Suonpää Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6727

52 54.73 237.1223 43. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

53 54.51 236.1666 32. Jenny Koskimäki Open L - FIN 7279

55 49.42 214.1276 66. Jari Cederberg Open MI - FIN 2892

56 44.00 190.6371 12. Markus Messo Open - - FIN 8252

57 43.24 187.3437 13. Kari Jaatinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7161

59 37.68 163.2438 71. Olli Strömmer Open S 7.62 - FIN 1370

60 34.14 147.8985 55. Matti Salmenharju Open S - FIN 204
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EH SRA Cup 1/2019 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

30 71.53 309.9086 5. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

31 70.52 305.5194 15. Petri Piili Standard - - FIN 5625

34 69.47 301.0039 2. Marko Mikkonen Standard MI - FIN 6762

44 63.74 276.1638 22. Kimmo Koivisto Standard MI - FIN 6863

47 59.24 256.6432 24. Sami Ylönen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3078

54 52.91 229.2202 39. Jouni Anttila Standard MI - FIN 7282

58 39.48 171.0536 35. Virpi Mikkonen Standard L - FIN 6960
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EH SRA Cup 1/2019 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 69.23 299.9412 21. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

2 65.94 285.6944 42. Donn Owsley Open S MI - USA 7919

3 57.92 250.9472 56. Mika Kasurinen Open S - FIN 6704

4 37.68 163.2438 71. Olli Strömmer Open S 7.62 - FIN 1370

5 34.14 147.8985 55. Matti Salmenharju Open S - FIN 204
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EH SRA Cup 1/2019 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 77.10 334.0628 1. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5839

2 75.32 326.3223 11. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

3 72.73 315.0995 25. Arttu Partanen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6371

4 71.69 310.5954 23. Sami Koivunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4377

5 65.60 284.2350 31. Jonne Ketola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7295

6 65.35 283.1544 45. Samuli Sintonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6170

7 61.40 266.0271 57. Markus Murola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4963

8 55.59 240.8283 64. Ville Suonpää Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6727

9 43.24 187.3437 13. Kari Jaatinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7161

10 37.68 163.2438 71. Olli Strömmer Open S 7.62 - FIN 1370


